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33L ESKY BY CRICKET COOLERS

L

SKU Option
8723134

Model
Type
SKU

Part Number

Barcode

Brand

Size

Dimensions

Product Length

Product Width

Product Height

Product Weight (Net Weight)
Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

The Cricket Cooler ® is a 33 Litre Cooler that has a set of
stumps which rotate upwards at the front to form a target for
the game of beach, backyard or park cricket.

Features:

33L Capacity

Stumps double as the handle and rotate 270 degrees for
storage and convenience during play

Deeper cup holders for use by the batsman and wicket
keeper

Rubber wheels for a smooth and easy ride

Bottle opener

Unique design with classic Australian colours

Utilities Holder a€“ Perfect for putting your Keys, Wallet,
Phone and Wireless Hot-Spot!

Please note the Cricket Cooler ® is designed to be used with
a tennis ball only.

Price

CRICKET COOLER $149

Esky

8723134
CRICKET COOLER
9369999054649
Cricket Cooler
33L

290 mm
565 mm
505 mm
6.2 kg

6.2 kg
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