

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

## 33L ESKY BY CRICKET COOLERS





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8723134		CRICKET COOLER	\$149

Model	
Туре	Esky
SKU	8723134
Part Number	CRICKET COOLER
Barcode	9369999054649
Brand	Cricket Cooler
Size	33L
Dimensions	
Product Length	290 mm
Product Width	565 mm
Product Height	505 mm
Product Weight (Net Weight)	6.2 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Weight (Gross)	6.2 kg





The Cricket Cooler ® is a 33 Litre Cooler that has a set of stumps which rotate upwards at the front to form a target for the game of beach, backyard or park cricket.

## Features:

33L Capacity

Stumps double as the handle and rotate 270 degrees for storage and convenience during play

Deeper cup holders for use by the batsman and wicket keeper

Rubber wheels for a smooth and easy ride Bottle opener

Unique design with classic Australian colours

Utilities Holder – Perfect for putting your Keys, Wallet, Phone and Wireless Hot-Spot!

Please note the Cricket Cooler ® is designed to be used with a tennis ball only.